3M™ High Density Block BRCP-HD
High Density Terminal Block for xDSL and NGN
Equipment Interconnection
The 3M™ High Density Block BRCP-HD is specifi cally designed for xDSL/
Broadband and NGN deployment in the central offi ce and remote sites for DSLAM,
BBDLC and MSAN interconnection with the main distribution frame (MDF) or
cross-connect fi eld.
Everyone involved in network installation and maintenance, i.e., equipment

80-6113-2823-0
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description 3M ID Minimum Order
C242825A BRCP-HD 128 pair block IDC front/IDC rear FQ100029252 1
C242765A BRCP-HD 144 pair block IDC front/IDC rear FQ100028924 1
C242684A BRCP-HD 192 pair block IDC front/IDC rear FQ100026811 1
C242695A BRCP-HD 256 pair block IDC front/IDC rear FQ100026886 1
C242890A BRCP-HD 144 pair block IDC front/IDC rear - for protection FQ100031605 1
C242828A BRCP-HD 288 pair block IDC front/IDC rear - for protection FQ100029567 1
C242764A BRCP-HD 192 pair blockWW front/IDC rear upon request 1
C242763A BRCP-HD 256 pair blockWW front/IDC rear upon request 1
C242739A BRCP-SP test probe for BRCP-SP IDC version FQ100027728 10
C222014B STG / BRCP-SP WW 4-wire serial test cord FQ100026845 5
C234030A SOR OC termination tool - 3M IDC FQ100024824 10
C233998A BRCP-SP double protector 230V with fail-safe - grey IA340501534 100
*“RoHS Compliant 2002/95/EC” means that the product or part (“Product”) does not contain any of the substances in excess of the maximum concentration values in